
The Development Model for
Customer Relationship

Management (CRM) to Improve
The Quality of Services in

Academic Information Systems
Faculty of Computer Science

Sriwijaya University
by Fathoni Fathoni

Submission date: 05-May-2023 11:38AM (UTC+0700)
Submission ID: 2084774410
File name: belum_1.pdf (491.62K)
Word count: 4627
Character count: 25657



2

2

3



2

3

5

6

7

8



1

1

1

3



2

3

4

5



3



3

9

9

9



8%
SIMILARITY INDEX

4%
INTERNET SOURCES

3%
PUBLICATIONS

5%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 1%

2 1%

3 1%

4 1%

5 1%

6 1%

The Development Model for Customer Relationship
Management (CRM) to Improve The Quality of Services in
Academic Information Systems Faculty of Computer Science
Sriwijaya University
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

Submitted to Kensington College of Business
Student Paper

Nur Elfi Husda, Tri Ratnawati, Amiartuti
Kusumaningtyas. "Antecedents Brand Trust
and Private Universities Reputation",
International Journal of Economics and
Finance, 2017
Publication

Submitted to Universiti Teknologi Malaysia
Student Paper

123dok.com
Internet Source

Submitted to NCC Education
Student Paper

jsiskom.undip.ac.id
Internet Source



7 1%

8 1%

9 1%

Exclude quotes On

Exclude bibliography On

Exclude matches < 1%

Submitted to Asia Pacific University College of
Technology and Innovation (UCTI)
Student Paper

Submitted to Colorado Technical University
Online
Student Paper

www.slideshare.net
Internet Source


